
Friday, March 19DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9,30 p.m,

i ZB 1070 abeaapapaaes m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Moods: Marie Ormston,
Semprini
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Biack Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. © Louis Levy and Ambrose: Musicfrom the Thirties
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu :

2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Carmen Cavallaro Entertains
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with George
Dean
3.30 4ZB Happiness Club

+ ea Hall Concert ;

4. Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Petula Clark Sings
4.15 Ethel Smith at the Hammond
4.30 Voices in Vogue: Margaret Whit-
ing, Jimm bag?4.45 Jan Garber’s Music
6. 0 Variety Hour

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Friday Nocturne se

6.45 Art van Damme InstrumentalFavourites
7. 0 Quiz Kids7.30 Flanagan and Allen Memories
7.45 Famous Fortunes8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 Rhythm on Reeds: Phil Green
8.30 Waring’s Pennsylvanians
8.45 Famous Frauds9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Records at Random
410. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
10.30 Music of Manhattan: Roth and
Cloutier41.0 Dance Music, featuring ClaudeThornhill
41.30 Biues Nocturne: A. Concert forModerns
12. 0 Close down

2ZB swemm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Christopher Lynch
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul :

10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen) ~

12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Celebrity Artists *2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria),
News; Weekend Entertainments
Rhythm Rendezvous
Organists of NoteRobert Irwin
Accent on Melody
Four in catty |Latin American Serenade
Instrumental Variety
Al Martino
N.Z. Artists
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Musio
Reserved
The Three Suns
uiz Kids
arch of Science
From the Islands
The Grey Goose
Theatre Orchestras
Music of Kern
Change in. TuneHoratio Hornblower
Light Variety
Sporting Digest
Dancing Time
Close down
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LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
ime agi

Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are t
to The Listener, and may not be r tedwithout permission.

3ZB iwsm
Qa.m. Daybreak Discs
0 Breakfast Call
0 Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
5 For Junior, with Kenny
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
.30 After Breakfast Tunes
OQ Doctor Paul
15 Piano Parade
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 From the Concert Stage
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Session
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 ~ Women’s Hour (Molly MeNab):
Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
Tropical Queensland: Houses on Stilts;
Treasury of the Masters
Gipsy-made Music
Mr. and Mrs. Its the Name
Borrowed Melodies
Flanagan and Allen
Charlies Shadwell Conducting
Jack Hulbert
Variety TimeJunior Leaguers
Highland Dance Bands
EVENING PROGRAMME
Sol K. Bright and Holiywaiians
Franz Winkler GroupMoreton and Kaye
Some New Releases
The Quiz KidsNorrie Paramour’s Orchestra
Scrapbook
The Grey Goose
Jack Warner
Music of Night
Change in Tune
Horatio Hornblower
Gently Bentley
Rudolph Harmony SerenadersMartial Melodies
Sports Preview
New Brighton is on the Air
Close down

4ZB wore vem
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
For My Lady ;

Doctor Paul
Rowan LodgePrivate Post
Courtship and Marriage
Random Records
Shopping Reporter (Alma)
Lunch Music
.m. The Stars Entertain
Recent Recordings
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Light Orchestral Corner
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):

Overseas News; United Nations Guide
Book; Wool Exchange; Weekend Enter-
tainment :

3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Millicent Phillips (soprano)
4.15 Virtuosos of Harmonica andAccordion
4.30 A Programme of Gay Songs
4.45 Contrasts in Pianists5. 0 Light and Bright5.30 Teatime Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Favourites from the Week’s Pro-
grammes
7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 right Tempo
7.45 Change in Tune8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 Reserve "

8.45 Let’s Get Together
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 Talking Sport
10.30 Evening Variety
41. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.°0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Norman Wisdom

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Delia of Four Winds
Moments of Destiny
The Human Comedy
Reserved
Music for All Tastes
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0
2.15
2.30

Symphonic Waitzes
English Choral Groups
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-

ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Keily; Five
Minute Food News :

3.30 Les Baxter’s Orchestra
3.45 Songs with Vic Damone
4. 0 Light Concert ;

4.30 Kramer and Wolmer (piano accor-dion duet) ih

it

4.45 Oswaldo Berces’ Orchestra
5. 0 Music from Walt Disney Films
5.16 Popular Parade
6.45 Music by Ivor Novello

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes 2

6.30 Evening Star: Yma Sumao’
6.45 Hits of the Thirties
7. 0 A Place of Honour
7.16 Music from the Films
7.45 The Grey Goose8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Dark God
8.30 Chorus Time
8.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Vocal Duettists

9.45
10. 0
1

Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
1 Spy0.15 They Walk by Night

10.390 Close down

The Three Suns have become almost
a permanent institution in one of New
York’s leading hotels, Their contract
is renewed year after year and their
bright presentations are a feature of °

New York’s night life. The Three Suns
entertain from 2ZB at 6.45 this even-
ge * * *
Millicent. Phillips, when only 14, was
one of the big hits of "Youth Takes
a Bow," when Jack Hylton presented
Band Wagon at the London Palladium
years ago. She is the daughter of a
Redditch factory worker and _ received
the largest number of votes in the new
voices series in Band Wagon on the
air. When she was 10 years old she
entered a singing competition at Chel-
tenham, won two juvenile events and
then the open class for all ages, On
leaving school in her early "teens she
won a three-year scholarship to Trin-
ity College of Music. For songs by
Millicent Phillips be listening to 4ZB
at four o'clock.

oe .
At a quarter to nine this evening
2ZA will present a further edition of
"Country Digest," a Friday evening
programme for farmers in Manawatu
and surrounding districts, compered by
Ivan Tabor.
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Suneay
VENETIANBLINDS
"A mnatterofgoodtaste"

Sunray high quality Venetian Blind, with an
excellent reputation, thatwillgraceyour home_

Sunray Veneticn Blinds are manufactured by

SUNRAY VENETIAN BLINDS LTD:
726 Great South Road, Penrose, Auckland; Phone 20-124;

Hove Building, Corner Bay Road and Kilbirnie Crescent; Wellingten, Phone 73-176;
Sun Building, 87 Worcester Street, Christchurch, Phone 33-835.


